
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
88 
34 
5 
8 

177 
41 
77 
72 
6 

44 
33 
84 
67 
11 
47 
3 

74 
7 

00 
80 
86 
14 
27 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

PA 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

LM 

L 

Name 
Diego Pretel 
Bruno Corano 
Mauro Thomassini 
Daniel Gurgel 
Marcelo Skaf 
Massao Nishimoto 
Luciano Pokemon 
Irineu Trudes 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Alexander A. Borges 
Juliano Ferrante Junior 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Marcos Senra 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Fabio Malin 
Daniel Toloni 
Adriano Garcia 
Gustavo Levy Alvarenga Jorge 
Alexandre Marzola 
Eduardo de Oliveira Dias 
Edson Errera 
Sergio Castillo 
José Carlos Peixoto Junior 

Laps 
4 

10 
2 
4 
6 
4 
7 
4 
2 
5 
4 
4 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
1:42.385 
1:42.628 
1:42.725 
1:43.491 
1:43.802 
1:45.053 
1:45.436 
1:45.823 
1:46.640 
1:46.827 
1:47.611 
1:47.717 
1:48.791 
1:49.254 
1:49.330 
1:50.063 
1:50.949 
1:51.758 
1:51.821 
1:53.713 
1:55.920 
1:58.005 
8:18.050 

Diff 

0.243 
0.340 
1.106 
1.417 
2.668 
3.051 
3.438 
4.255 
4.442 
5.226 
5.332 
6.406 
6.869 
6.945 
7.678 
8.564 
9.373 
9.436 

11.328 
13.535 
15.620 

6:35.665 

Gap 

0.243 
0.097 
0.766 
0.311 
1.251 
0.383 
0.387 
0.817 
0.187 
0.784 
0.106 
1.074 
0.463 
0.076 
0.733 
0.886 
0.809 
0.063 
1.892 
2.207 
2.085 

6:20.045 

In Lap 
3 

10 
1 
2 
5 
4 
5 
4 
1 
1 
3 
4 
6 
2 
4 
5 
1 
3 
5 
2 
3 
6 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

Equipe 

Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Motom 
Solo Moto 
Motoschool 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Pokemon 
Viana 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
BM Private Team 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Rodas Mil Competições 

Everson Racing 
Misano 
Misano Racing Team  
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Oficina 360 
Errera Racing 
Viana Racing 
Grip Pneus 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 13/02/2016 13:12:02 
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COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE/SBK LIGH 

2o TREINO CLASSIFICATÓRIO - SBK/SBK LIGHT 

Qualifying started at 12:50:05 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

13/02/2016 12:44 


